VERITAS CLASSICAL SCHOOLS

2024-2025 Fee Schedule ~ K-12th Grade

Tuition can be paid by the year or in nine monthly installments.

If electing to pay by the year, the yearly payment is due on August 1, 2024,

Monthly tuition and fees are to be paid by the 1st of every month.
Tuition charges begin in August and end in April.

% Parents are responsible for the purchase of curriculum per the provided curriculum list.

NON-REFUNDABLE FEES
PER STUDENT DUE DATES

June-July

Due at time of enrollment

Early Enrollment Fee $100.00 Deadline:
February-May Due at time of application May 31st
Enroliment Fee $120.00 July 31st

Late Enrollment Fee

August-remaining of school year for late
or second semester enrollees

$140.00

Due at time of enrollment

Till classes are full

Online Grade Book Fee $10.00 Billed on first payment
Study Hall Fee $100/year Billed upon enroliment in
(7th-12th Grade, 2nd day only) study hall
Yearbook Fee $45.00 Billed when yearbook is
ordered
Dyslexia Curriculum Fee $75.00 Billed on first payment if

enrolled in dyslexia
tutoring.




NON-REFUNDABLE FEES
PER STUDENT DUE DATES

Learning Ally (Audiobooks for Dyslexia) $45.00 Billed upon enroliment in
Learning Ally

TU ITI O N RAT ES MONTHLY TUITION SIBLING DISCOUNT

(FOR EACH ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTED YEARLY

(INITIAL STUDENT) STUDENT) PAYMENT

Kindergarten-éth (2 days per week) $245 $220.50 $1984.50

Full curriculum

One Day Per Week Option for K-éth

Kindergarten-éth 1 day/week $185.00 $166.50 $1498.50
7th-8th Grade Options
7th-8thth Humanities ONLY $185.00 $166.50 $1498.50

History, Bible, Grammar, Vocabulary,
Composition, Logic, Literature. (Grammar
and Composition offered on Math and
Science Day but included in the price)

7th-8th Grade Humanities and $230.00 $207.00 $1863.00
Science




SIBLING DISCOUNT
TU ITI O N RATES MONTHLY TUTION (FOR EACH ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTED YEARLY

(INITIAL STUDENT) STUDENT) PAYMENT

7th-8th Grade Humanities and Math $220.00 $198.00 $1782.00

7th-8th Grade Humanities, Math and $250.00 $225.00 $2025.00
Science (also known as full curriculum)

9th-12th Grade Options

9th-12th Grade Humanities Only $185.00 $166.50 $1498.50

(History, Bible, Grammar, Vocabulary,
Composition, Literature, Personal Finance,
and Languages.

(Grammar, Composition, Personal
Finance offered on Math and Science
Day but included in the price)

9th-12th Grade Humanities and Science $240.00 $216.00 $1944.00
(lab supplies/specimens included in
price)
7th-8th Grade Humanities and Math $220.00 $198.00 $1782.00
9th-12th Grade Humanities, Math and $270.00 $243.00 $2187.00

Science (also known as full curriculum)




A LA CARTE CLASSES

(NO DISCOUNT ON A LA CARTE CLASSES)

7™-8™ GRADE MONTHLY FEE YEARLY FEE 9™-12™ GRADE MONTHLY FEE YEARLY FEE

$50.00 $450.00 SCIENCE $70.00 $630.00
INCLUDES LAB
SUPPLIES AND

SCIENCE
INCLUDES LAB
SUPPLIES

SPECIMENS IF
NEEDED

MATH $50.00 $450.00 MATH $50.00 $450.00

HUMANITIES CLASS BELX0 $450.00
IEW GRAMMAR
HISTORY

BIBLE
LITERATURE

HUMANITIES CLASS Xy $450.00
IEW GRAMMAR
HISTORY

BIBLE
LITERATURE

LANGUAGES $50.00 $450.00
SPANISH OR LATIN

DYSLEXIA PROGRAM FEES (NO DISCOUNT ON DYSLEXIA FEES)

MONTHLY COSTS YEARLY PAYMENT

TUTORING ONLY

ONE WEEKLY TUTORING SESSION- $210.00 $1890.00

TWO WEEKLY TUTORING SESSIONS-$ 335.00 $3015.00




TUTORING PLUS TUTORIAL CLASSES

KINDERGARTEN-6™ GRADE $2835.00
1 WEEKLY TUTORING SESSION PLUS 1 DAY OF TUTORIAL CLASSES
$315.00

KINDERGARTEN-6™ GRADE $3375.00
1 WEEKLY TUTORING SESSION PLUS 2 DAYS OF TUTORIAL CLASSES
$375.00

KINDERGARTEN-6™ GRADE $3960.00
2 WEEKLY TUTORING SESSION PLUS 1 DAY OF TUTORIAL CLASSES
$440.00

KINDERGARTEN-6™ GRADE $4500.00
2 WEEKLY TUTORING SESSION PLUS 2 DAYS OF TUTORIAL CLASSES

$500.00




